NACON S.A.

NACON S.A.
ISIN:  FR0013482791

Overview

2024/04/10 17:35:01
Price

1.114 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.09% (0.01)

FR0013482791
NACON
Euronext Paris
EUR
Technology
Stock

98 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

1.098 EUR (100)
1.12 EUR (35)
1.104 EUR
1.12 EUR
1.078 EUR
1.102 EUR
1.100921 EUR
72,890
80,246.00

168

126

7.00
6.00

|1

4.00 ’
3.00
2.00

1.00

8.00 ./N'

Sy

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29
2024/03/18

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0013482791&ID_NOTATION=284644663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0013482791&ID_NOTATION=284644663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=542e72c430398e7f95e8ac545bb3f69109de78d89c21a664b1ccbed3a79e7e83&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=65a13eaced216f3aa&time=1712870775&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91be20cd4c3da1fa360eaa211b7e4b11bcce19e0d3351dc0505c538fc1033bea&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=530a7745ffed16274&time=1712870775&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d98f6827419de4e338d10209b9f2004191be416de47586ad11c4744b4453003&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0f36084932596cefe&time=1712870775&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b95a94b88457bb86d59f018d2b441600065a870a94feea87bec8c3267ae62cad&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4e18e4d9dbe553e40&time=1712870775&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc2c09d14202d69bc1a49b2e1694c244978bf195b0b2a8827f9d198ddcdc40b2&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bab8d6a0da337f909&time=1712870775&tool=RSC

NACON S.A.

Details

2024/04/10 17:35:01

Price
1114 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

1.09% (0.01)

ISIN FR0013482791
Symbol NACON
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 98 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.098 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 1.12 EUR (35)
Open 1.104 EUR
High 1.12 EUR
Low 1.078 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.102 EUR
VWAP 1.100921 EUR
Volume (pcs) 72,890
Trading volume 80,246.00
Number of trades 168
Last size 126
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -11.02% -48.90% -84.06%
Perf (abs.) -0.14 -1.07 -5.88
Beta 0.93 0.53 0.64
Volatility 50.66 50.81 47.68
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 1.114 EUR
10

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 15:35 1.094 EUR
10

Munich 2024/04/ 08:05 1.126 EUR
10

London Stock 2023/08/ 17:45 1.858 EUR

Exchange 04

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:22 1.088 EUR

1.136 EUR (80,537)
1.225 EUR (64,658)
1.496 EUR (64,400)
1.697 EUR (65,939)

1.838 EUR (2024/01/23)

1.060 EUR (2024/04/09)

2.820 EUR (2023/05/18)

1.060 EUR (2024/04/09)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

0.00 12

0.00 2

0.00 1

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=284644663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316849718
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=293817287
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316960491
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342290186
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342290186
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283722102

NACON S.A.

ERSTE

Group

Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/04/ 17:35 1.114 EUR 0.08
10

2024/04/ 08:11 1.102 EUR 0.00
10

2024/04/ 21:50 1.114 EUR 0.00
10

168

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285210797
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285398402

NACON S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@nacon

Contact Details
NACON S.A.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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